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FPE 323 Instrumentation and Process Control in Food Industry (2 + 1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksID No. Student NameNo. TotalPart A PartB (10)
(50) (50)(25) (25)

94.00 9.4044.50 25.00 24.50 49.50FLH 8001 AISHWARYA S KAREGOUDRA1

25.00 24.50 49.50 95.50 9.5546.002 FLH 8002 AKASH S G

24.50 49.50 96.50 9.6547.00 25.003 FLH 8003 AMULYA S

24.00 48.00 90.00 9.0042.00 24.004 FLH 8004 ANUSHA K

9.0524.00 24.00 48.00 90.5042.50FLH 8005 ASHAKAVYA A B5

48.50 94.50 9.4546.00 24.00 24.50BASAVARAJA M G6 FLH 8006

48.00 94.50 9.4524.00 24.00BHOOMIKAKH 46.507 FLH 8008

9.2024.00 49.00 92.0043.00 25.00BINDUSHREE M8 FLH 8009

24.50 49.50 92.00 9.20CHANDRASHEKAR BASAVARAJ NAIK 42.50 25.00FLH 80109

9.5524.50 49.50 95.5046.00 25.00CHARAN B SFLH 801110

89.00 8.9025.00 24.00 49.0040.00FLH 8012 DAMINI H S11

9.2024.00 48.00 92.0044.00 24.00DHANUSHREE C PFLH 801312

93.50 9.3524.50 48.5045.00 24.00DHANYA M NFLH 801413

8.7024.50 47.50 87.0039.50 23.00DHIRAJFLH 801514

9.4024.00 48.00 94.0046.00 24.00DIYA KUTTAPPA15 FLH 8016

24.00 49.00 94.00 9.4045.00 25.00GEETHALAXMI MFLH 801716

9.4024.00 49.00 94.0045.00 25.00GUNASHEKAR S CFLH 801817

9.3024.00 48.00 93.0045.00 24.00HARISH S VFLH 801918

48.00 90.00 9.0024.00 24.0042.00FLH 8020 HRITHIKS D19

24.00 49.00 95.50 9.5546.50 25.00FLH 8021 KARMJEET20

49.50 96.00 9.6025.00 24.5046.50KUSUMA M SFLH 802221

91.00 9.1024.00 48.0043.00 24.00LEIYAWON KASAR22 FLH 8023

98.00 9.8049.5025.00 24.5048.50LIKHITH K P23 FLH 8024
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8.7021.00 22.50 43.50 87.0043.50FLH 8025 LOKESH M24

48.00 96.50 9.6524.00 24.00M K KRUTHI 48.5025 FLH 8026

49.50 96.50 9.6525.00 24.5047.0026 FLH 8027 MANU G M

24.50 49.50 95.50 9.5546.00 25.00MEGHANA K27 FLH 8028

47.00 88.50 8.8523.00 24.0041.5028 FLH 8029 MUBASHIRA

48.00 93.50 9.3524.00 24.00MUKESH REDDY M 45.50FLH 803029

9.5024.00 48.00 95.0047.00 24.00MUTHAMMA K N30 FLH 8031

8.8522.50 43.50 88.5045.00 21.00NAGENDRAN SFLH 803331

87.50 8.7522.00 43.0044.50 21.00NITHIN KUMAR U32 FLH 8034

49.50 95.50 9.5525.00 24.5046.00OMKAR DASH33 FLH 8035

9.2048.50 92.0024.00 24.5043.50PALLAVI S34 FLH 8036

9.3524.00 48.00 93.5045.50 24.00FLH 8038 PAVITHRA A G35

91.00 9.1023.00 46.0045.00 23.00PRAGATHI G P36 FLH 8039

96.50 9.6524.50 49.5025.0047.00PRIYANKA H EFLH 804037

92.50 9.2549.5025.00 24.5043.00FLH 8041 PRIYANKA S M38

95.50 9.5549.5025.00 24.5046.00RACHITHATNFLH 804239

9.6096.0024.50 48.5047.50 24.00RAGINI BFLH 804340

87.50 8.7524.50 47.5040.00 23.00FLH 8044 RAHUL41

93.50 9.3524.00 48.0024.0045.50REVATHI K NFLH 804542

49.00 93.50 9.3524.0044.50 25.00S KISHOR KUMAR43 FLH 8046

9.4549.00 94.5025.00 24.0045.50SAHANA D AFLH 804744

9.7049.50 97.0025.00 24.5047.50SAHANA N PFLH 804845

48.50 90.00 9.0024.5041.50 24.00SAMEENA M MUNDARGIFLH 804946

9.6549.50 96.5025.00 24.5047.00SANDEEP B EFLH 805047

95.50 9.5524.50 49.5046.00 25.00SANTHOSHAFLH 805148

91.50 9.1524.50 47.5044.00 23.00SHARANABASAPPA BIRADARFLH 805249

96.00 9.6024.50 49.5025.0046.50SHARATH S JFLH 805350

88.00 8.8043.5021.00 22.5044.50SHIVANAND NAGASHETTIFLH 805451

98.50 9.8549.5025.00 24.5049.00SINCHAN D KFLH 805552

89.50 8.9548.0024.00 24.0041.50SONAKSHI A NFLH 805653

94.00 9.4024.50 49.5025.0044.50SUHAS B MFLH 805754

86.50 8.6524.50 47.5023.0039.00SURAJ H JFLH 805855

94.00 9.4024.00 48.0024.0046.00VEDHAN H VFLH 805956
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24.00 24.50 48.50 94.50 9.4557 FLH 8060 VIKAS SAIN I 46.00

95.5058 FLH 8061 YAMUNA P 47.50 24.00 24.00 48.00 9.55

59 FLH 8062 YASH RAJ SAHU 46.50 25.00 24.00 49.00 95.50 9.55

YASHWANTH M C 44.50 25.00 24.50 49.50 94.00 9.4060 FLH 8063
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